
WESTERN ZONE  2024/25
CONVENOR Jean Parkinson 83 Main Street Maguiresbridge BT94 4SA 07808673187 jeanparkinson@hotmail.co.uk

CHAIRMAN William Harpur 30 Dairies Road, Dairies Little, Enniskillen, BT93 7BJ 7796221797 williamthebusdriver@live.co.uk

CLUB SECRETARY ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL NIGHTS 
Aghavea Parish Mrs Frances Cartwright 2 Greenhill Road, Tattendillur, Brookeborough, BT94 4AW 7884477179 bfcartwright@icloud.com Mon

Boho Gerry Rasdale 81 Graffy Road, Macken, Enniskillen, BT92 3EB O7523299133 gerrardrasdale1952@gmail.com Thur

Cavanacarragh James Rooney 210 Tattygare Road, Mullanaskea, Tempo, BT94 3DP O2866324926 Tues
Christchurch Mrs Jean Parkinson 83 Main Street, Maguiresbridge, BT94 4SA O7808673187 jeanparkinson@hotmail.co.uk Thur

Clabby Parish Mrs Ivy McCutcheon 68 Ramaley Road, Clabby, Fivemiletown, BT75 0RN O7788237789 ivymccutch@hotmail.com Mon

Colaghty Mrs Isobel Kilfedder 3 Coolaghty Road, Keeran, Lack, BT93 0AP O7765476395 isobelkilfedder@gmail.com Thur

Cleenish Community Mrs Ellen Brogan 56 Old Coach Road, Mullinaveigh, Bellanaleck, Enniskillen, BT92 2EW O2866348411 ellenbrogan@hotmail.co.uk Thur

Clogh Mrs Margaret Nelson 48 Monaghan Road, Drumacritten, Rosslea, BT92 7PU O2867751625 Wed

Coa Community Mrs Patricia Moohan 138 Curran Road, Ballydoolagh, Enniskillen, BT74 4JU 7732987874 Thur

Colebrooke Mrs Violet Kirkpatrick 62 Raw Road, Derrycullion, Brookeborough, BT94 4GH O2889531594 Thur

Derrygonnelly Brian Hassard 354 Loughshore Road, Tully, Churchhill, Enniskillen, BT93 6HF O7875565780 brianerhassard@hotmail.co.uk Thur

Derryvullen North Alfie Hunter 22 Castle Manor, Kesh, BT93 1RT O7845184243 alfie.hunter@btinternet.com Tues

Devenish Mrs Pam Harpur 30 Dairies Road, Dairies Little, Enniskillen, BT93 7BJ 7484865416 pamelaharpur87@gmail.com Frid

Fawney Nigel Benson Old Trafford, 5 Ballylasus Road, Tamlaght, Enniskillen, BT74 4PQ O7912629760 nigelbenson8@gmail.com Sat

Florencecourt Mrs Gladys Browne 59 Blunnick Road, Florencecourt, BT92 1AE O2866348321 gladysbrown1@hotmail.co.uk Thur

Garvary Ms Hilda Lucy 290 Tempo Road, Feddan, Tempo, BT74 4LQ 7764611151 Wed

Gransha Basil Chambers 29A Marble Arch Road, Tattenamona, Florencecourt, BT92 1GL O7788712560 basilchambers@btinternet.com Sat

Kesh Mrs Gladys Liggett 23 Pettigo Road, Letterkeen, Kesh, BT93 1QX O2868631688 Wed

Kilskeery Mrs Gwen Crozier 165 Longhill Road, Trillick, Omagh, BT78 3TS O7969944039 gwencrozier1@hotmail.co.uk Frid

Knockmore B C Derrygonnelly Ms Rebecca Gilroy 26 Knockmore Road, Drumary, Derrygonnelly, BT93 6GA O2868641711 beccababez00@gmail.com

Lisbellaw Parish David Walker 5 Castle Lane, Portora, Enniskillen, BT74 5GH O7891066877 walker1965@hotmail.com Thur

Magheracross Parish Mrs Anne Brian 7 Barragh Gardens, Ballinamallard, BT94 2AQ O2866388173 Wed

Melvin View Keith Kettyles 77 Leighan Road, Monea, Derrygonnelly, BT93 6GT O2868641845 keith.kettyles@hotmail.co.uk Tues

Mullaghdun Niall Cox 17 Cherrymount Avenue, Enniskillen, BT74 4GY O7834549312 nico754@hotmail.com Mon

Newtownbutler Mrs Joan Johnston 26 Killycarnan Road, Killycarnan, Newtownbutler, BT92 8JQ O2867738647 Mon

Rossorry Parish Mrs Caroline Nixon 8 Moybane Road, Letterbreen, Enniskillen, BT74 9DT O7841100546 cv.nixon@btinternet.com Mon

Sallaghy Howard Crawford 77 Derryadd Road, Lisnaskea, BT92 0BX O2867723082 howard.crawford3@btinternet.com Tues

St. John's Sandy Atwell 29 Aghingowly Road, Fivemiletown, BT75 0LG O2889521502 sandynthelma@hotmail.com Thur

St. Macartin's Mrs Maud Shaw 36 Loane Drive, Chanterhill, Enniskillen, BT74 4EG 7720081175 maudshaw@btinternet.com Wed

St. Mary's Eugene Rooney 55 Mullaghfad Road, Fivemiletown, Co. Tyrone, BT75 0JJ O2889521014 geno_62@hotmail.co.uk Thur

St. Michael's Mrs Ethna Maguire 42 Carnmore Rise, Enniskillen, BT74 6BD O2866229479 Mon

Tempo Parish Darren Hunter 10 Derryclawan Road, Lisreagh, Lisbellaw, BT94 5DB O7716604499 darrenhunter86@gmail.com Thur

Turbid Vaughan David Stevenson 79 Montiaghroe Road, Drumnagreshial, Kesh, BT93 1EJ O7739213207 Mon

Wellington Roland Nixon 7 Derryvullan Road, Tamlaght, Enniskillen, BT74 4HT O7850674018 sjnixon@btinternet.com Tues
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